Fahrtrichtung Bonn Hbf

Linie RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30
Zugnummer 10851 10651 10853 10653 10855 10657 10857 10659 10859 10661 10861 10663 10863 10665 10865 10667 10867 10669 10869 10671 10871 10673 10873 10675 10875 10677 10877 10679 10879 10681 10881
Verkehrstage Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr
22.12. 2212, 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 2212, 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12.
Walporzheim ab] 5:07 5:43 6:13 6:43 713 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13
Ahrweiler Markt 5:10 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16
Ahrweiler an] 5:11 5:47 6:17 6:47 717 747 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17
Ahrweiler ab] 5:12 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18
Bad Neuenahr an| 5:16 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21
Bad Neuenahr ab] 5:18 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27
Heimersheim 5:22 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30
Bad Bodendorf 5:26 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34
Remagen an|] 5:33 6:10 6:40 710 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40
Remagen abl 5:36 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51
Oberwinter 5:40 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56
Rolandseck I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 1
Bonn-Mehlem 5:46 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02
Bonn-Bad Godesberg 5:48 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05
Bonn UN Campus 5:53 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09
Bonn Hbf an] 5:56 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall




Fahrtrichtung Bonn Hbf

Linie RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30
Zugnummer 10651 10853 10653 10855 10657 10857 10659 10859 10661 10861 10663 10863 10665 10865 10667 10867 10669 10869 10671 10871 10673 10873 10675 10875 10677 10877 10679 10879 10681 10881
Verkehrstage Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa
23.12. 23.12 23.12. 23.12 23.12. 23.12 23.12. 2312 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12.
Walporzheim ab] 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13
Ahrweiler Markt 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16
Ahrweiler an| 547 6:17 6:47 717 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17
Ahrweiler ab|l 5:48 6:18 6:48 718 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18
Bad Neuenahr an] 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21
Bad Neuenahr ab|l 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27
Heimersheim 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30
Bad Bodendorf 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34
Remagen an] 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40
Remagen ab 6:51 7:54 8:51 9:51 40:51 14:51 42:54 43:51 14:51 45:51 16:51 417:54 418:51 49:54 20:51
Oberwinter 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 40:56 44:56 42:56 43:56 14:56 15:56 416:56 47:56 418:56 49:56 20:56
Rolandseck t t t t t t t t t t { { { { {
Bonn-Mehlem 7:02 8:02 9:02 40:02 14:02 42:02 43:02 14:02 45:02 46:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02
Bonn-Bad Godesberg 7:05 8:05 9:05 40:05 44:05 42:05 43:05 14:05 45:05 16:05 417:05 18:05 419:05 20:05 214:05
Bonn UN Campus 7:09 8:09 9:09 40:09 44:09 42:09 43:09 14:09 45:09 16:09 47-09 418:09 49:09 20:09 21:09
Bonn Hbf an 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 14:13 12:13 43:13 14:13 45:13 16:13 17143 18:13 19:13 20:13 2113

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall




Fahrtrichtung Bonn Hbf

Linie RB 30 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30
Zugnummer 10855 10857 10659 10859 10661 10861 10663 10863 10665 10865 10667 10867 10669 10869 10671 10871 10673 10873 10675 10875 10677 10877 10679 10879 10681 10881
Verkehrstage So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di
24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12.

Walporzheim ab 7:13 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13
Ahrweiler Markt 7:16 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16
Ahrweiler an 717 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17
Ahrweiler ab 7:18 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18
Bad Neuenahr an 7:21 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21
Bad Neuenahr ab 7:27 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27
Heimersheim 7:30 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30
Bad Bodendorf 7:34 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34
Remagen an 7:40 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40
Remagen ab 7:514 8:54 9:54 40:51 14:51 42:51 43:51 14:51 45:51 416:51 47:51 48:51 49:51 20:51
Oberwinter 7:56 8:56 9:56 40:56 44:56 42:56 43:56 14:56 45:56 416:56 47:56 48:56 49:56 20:56
Rolandseck t t t t t t t t t t t t t t

Bonn-Mehlem 8:02 9:02 40:02 44:02 42:02 43:02 14:02 45:02 46:02 47:02 48:02 49:02 20:02 24:02
Bonn-Bad Godesberg 8:05 9:05 40:05 14:05 42:05 43:05 14:05 45:05 416:05 47:05 48:05 49:05 20:05 21:05
Bonn UN Campus 8:09 9:09 40:09 14:09 42:09 43:09 14:09 45:09 416:09 47:09 48:09 49:09 20:09 21:09
Bonn Hbf an 8:13 9:13 40:43 14:43 42:43 43:43 14:43 45:13 16:13 4743 48:43 419:43 20:13 24:13

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall




Fahrtrichtung Bonn Hbf

Linie RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30
Zugnummer 10851 10651 10853 10653 10855 10657 10857 10659 10859 10661 10861 10663 10863 10665 10865 10667 10867 10669 10869 10671 10871 10673 10873 10675 10875 10677 10877 10679 10879 10681 10881
Verkehrstage Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr

27.-29.12.| 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12.

Walporzheim ab 5:07 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13
Ahrweiler Markt 5:10 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16
Ahrweiler an| 5:11 5:47 6:17 6:47 717 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17
Ahrweiler ab 5:12 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18
Bad Neuenahr an] 5:16 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21
Bad Neuenahr ab 5:18 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27
Heimersheim 5:22 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30
Bad Bodendorf 5:26 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34
Remagen an| 5:33 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40
Remagen ab 5:36 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51
Oberwinter 5:40 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 412:56 43:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 417:56 18:56 19:56 20:56
Rolandseck | 1 1 1 1 i t i 1 1 i t 1 1 1 i
Bonn-Mehlem 5:46 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02
Bonn-Bad Godesberg 5:48 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 47:05 48:05 49:05 20:05 214:05
Bonn UN Campus 5:53 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 1109 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09
Bonn Hbf an] 5:56 713 8:13 9:13 10:13 1113 12:13 1313 14:13 15:13 16:13 1713 18:13 19:13 20:13 2113

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall




Fahrtrichtung Walporzheim

Linie RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 30 RB 30

Zugnummer 10650 10652 10656 10658 10660 10850 10664 10852 10668 10854 10670 10856 10672 10858 10674 10860 10676 10862 10678 10864 10680 10866 10682 10868 10684 10870 10686 10872 10688 10874 10690 10876 10878 10880

Verkehrstage Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr
22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12. 22.12.

Bonn Hbf ab 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 2147

Bonn UN Campus 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:54

Bonn-Bad Godesberg 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 24:55

Bonn-Mehlem 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58

Rolandseck I | | I | | | | | | | | | | | i

Oberwinter 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04

Remagen an 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10

Remagen abl 4:40 4:56 5:42 6:12 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42

Bad Bodendorf 4:45 5:01 5:47 6:17 6:47 717 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47

Heimersheim 4:49 5:05 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51

Bad Neuenahr an| 4:52 5:08 5:54 6:24 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54

Bad Neuenahr abl 4:53 5:09 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55

Ahrweiler an| 4:56 5:12 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58

Ahrweiler ab| 4:57 5:13 5:59 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59

Ahrweiler Markt 4:59 5:15 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01

Walporzheim an|] 5:02 5:18 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall




Fahrtrichtung Walporzheim

Linie RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 30 RB 30

Zugnummer 10654 10656 10658 10660 10662 10664 10852 10668 10854 10670 10856 10672 10858 10674 10860 10676 10862 10678 10864 10680 10866 10682 10868 10684 10870 10686 10872 10688 10874 10690 10876 10878 10880

Verkehrstage Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa
23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12. 23.12.

Bonn Hbf ab 747 8:47 9:47 40:47 14:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47

Bonn UN Campus 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 412:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51

Bonn-Bad Godesberg LEE EE OeEl oEs s N sl e sl JEEE s el JosEE ShEl EE

Bonn-Mehlem 7:58 8:58 9:58 40:58 14:58 42:58 43:58 14:58 45:58 16:58 47:58 18:58 49:58 20:58 21:58

Rolandseck { 1 1 1 1 t 1 { 1 1 1 1 t } 1

Oberwinter 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04

Remagen an 8:10 9:10 10:10 14:10 412:10 43:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 48:10 19:10 20:10 24:10 22:10

Remagen ab] 5:12 5:42 6:12 6:42 712 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42

Bad Bodendorf 5:17 5:47 6:17 6:47 717 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47

Heimersheim 5:21 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51

Bad Neuenahr an| 524 5:54 6:24 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54

Bad Neuenahr ab] 525 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55

Ahrweiler an| 5:28 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58

Ahrweiler ab] 5:29 5:59 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59

Ahrweiler Markt 5:31 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01

Walporzheim an| 5:34 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall




Fahrtrichtung Walporzheim

Linie

RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 30 RB 30
Zugnummer 10658 10662 10666 10668 10854 10670 10856 10672 10858 10674 10860 10676 10862 10678 10864 10680 10866 10682 10868 10684 10870 10686 10872 10688 10874 10690 10876 10878 10880
Verkehrstage So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di So-Di

24.-26.12. [ 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12. | 24.-26.12.

Bonn Hbf ab 8:47 9:47 10:47 14:47 12:47 43:47 14:47 45:47 16:47 47:47 48:47 49:47 20:47 24:47
Bonn UN Campus 8:51 9:51 10:51 14:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 48:51 419:51 20:51 24:51
Bonn-Bad Godesberg S:EE 0:EE J0:EE e el J2eEE e sl EEl sl LesEE oeEE 20:EE sl
Bonn-Mehlem 8:58 9:58 140:58 14:58 42:58 13:58 14:58 45:58 46:58 47:58 48:58 49:58 20:58 21:58
Rolandseck t t t t t t i i 1 i i i t i
Oberwinter 9:04 10:04 14:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 47:04 48:04 419:04 20:04 21:04 22:04
Remagen an 9:10 10:10 14:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 418:10 19:10 20:10 24:10 22:10
Remagen ab 6:12 7:12 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42
Bad Bodendorf 6:17 717 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47
Heimersheim 6:21 7:21 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51
Bad Neuenahr an 6:24 7:24 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54
Bad Neuenahr ab 6:25 7:25 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55
Ahrweiler an 6:28 7:28 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58
Ahrweiler ab 6:29 7:29 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59
Ahrweiler Markt 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01
Walporzheim an 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall




Fahrtrichtung Walporzheim

Linie RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 39 RB 30 RB 30 RB 30
Zugnummer 10650 10652 10656 10658 10660 10850 10664 10852 10668 10854 10670 10856 10672 10858 10674 10860 10676 10862 10678 10864 10680 10866 10682 10868 10684 10870 10686 10872 10688 10874 10690 10876 10878 10880
Verkehrstage Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr Mi-Fr
27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12. | 27.-29.12.

Bonn Hbf ab EA7 47 247 047 10-47 A7 A7 1247 1447 1547 1E:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47
Bonn UN Campus et 754 8:5¢ 9:54 e ELELLS L N HAEL fEEd 4L FrEL e 404 20:E4 21:51
Bonn-Bad Godesberg EEE LEE 2:EE 0:EE J0:EE TEE LrEE 12:EE 1AEE 1E:EE 1E:EE 1LEE 12:EE 10:E8 20:E8 21:55
Bonn-Mehlem 6:58 758 8:58 9:58 10:58 14:58 42:58 43:58 14:58 45:58 16:58 47:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58
Rolandseck { { { { { { { { { { { { { { { |
Oberwinter 704 2:04 0:04 40:04 nd 120 120 A0 1E0 104 Lnd e 1004 20:07 2404 22:04
Remagen an 710 8:10 2:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1310 14:10 15:10 16:10 1710 18:10 19:10 2010 2910 22:10
Remagen ab 4:40 4:56 5:42 6:12 6:42 712 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42

Bad Bodendorf 4:45 5:01 5:47 6:17 6:47 717 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47

Heimersheim 4:49 5:05 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51

Bad Neuenahr an 4:52 5:08 5:54 6:24 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54

Bad Neuenahr ab 4:53 5:09 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55

Ahrweiler an 4:56 5:12 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58

Ahrweiler ab 4:57 5:13 5:59 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59

Ahrweiler Markt 4:59 5:15 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01

Walporzheim an 5:02 5:18 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall




	KWAP-KB Fr 22.12.23
	KWAP-KB Sa 23.12.23
	KWAP-KB So-Di 24.-26.12.23
	KWAP-KB Mi-Fr 27.-29.12.23
	KB-KWAP Fr 22.12.23
	KB-KWAP Sa 23.12.23
	KB-KWAP So-Di 24.-26.12.23
	KB-KWAP Mi-Fr 27.-29.12.23

